1 of 8
SIMPLITZ® LED Flood Light
Datasheet
Benefits
True traditional 100W, 250W and 400W HID flood
light replacement
• Energy saving alternative to traditional flood lights with
matching brightness level and more

7 of 8
SIMPLITZ® LED Flood Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture (SIMPLITZ S)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIMPLITZ 70W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054240055 4052899495593
SIMPLITZ 70W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054250055 4052899495609
SIMPLITZ 70W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054260055 4052899495616
SIMPLITZ 70W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 15° AM054270055 4052899495623
SIMPLITZ 70W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 15° AM054280055 4052899495630
SIMPLITZ 70W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 15° AM054290055 4052899495647
SIMPLITZ 70W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 70W 3000K 60° AM054300055 4052899495654
SIMPLITZ 70W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 70W 4000K 60° AM054310055 4052899495661
SIMPLITZ 70W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 70W 5700K 60° AM054320055 4052899495678
SIMPLITZ 100W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 100W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054330055 4052899495685
SIMPLITZ 100W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 100W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054340055 4052899495692
SIMPLITZ 100W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 100W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054350055 4052899495708
SIMPLITZ 100W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 100W 3000K 15° AM054360055 4052899495715
SIMPLITZ 100W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 100W 4000K 15° AM054770055 4052899495722
SIMPLITZ 100W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 100W 5700K 15° AM054370055 4052899495739
SIMPLITZ 100W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 100W 3000K 60° AM054380055 4052899495746
SIMPLITZ 100W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 100W 4000K 60° AM054390055 4052899495753
SIMPLITZ 100W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 100W 5700K 60° AM054400055 4052899495760
Fixture (SIMPLITZ M)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIMPLITZ 150W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054410055 4052899495777
SIMPLITZ 150W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054420055 4052899495784
SIMPLITZ 150W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054430055 4052899495791
SIMPLITZ 150W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K 15° AM054440055 4052899495807
SIMPLITZ 150W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K 15° AM054450055 4052899495814
SIMPLITZ 150W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K 15° AM054460055 4052899495821
SIMPLITZ 150W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K 60° AM054470055 4052899495838
SIMPLITZ 150W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K 60° AM054480055 4052899496347
SIMPLITZ 150W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K 60° AM054490055 4052899496354
SIMPLITZ 200W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 200W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054500055 4052899496392
SIMPLITZ 200W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 200W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054510055 4052899496415
SIMPLITZ 200W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 200W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054520055 4052899496422
SIMPLITZ 200W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 200W 3000K 15° AM054530055 4052899496439
SIMPLITZ 200W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 200W 4000K 15° AM054540055 4052899496446
SIMPLITZ 200W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 200W 5700K 15° AM054550055 4052899496453
SIMPLITZ 200W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 200W 3000K 60° AM054560055 4052899496460
SIMPLITZ 200W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 200W 4000K 60° AM054570055 4052899496477
SIMPLITZ 200W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 200W 5700K 60° AM054580055 4052899496484
8 of 8
SIMPLITZ® LED Flood Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture (SIMPLITZ L)
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIMPLITZ 240W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054590055 4052899496491
SIMPLITZ 240W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054600055 4052899496507
SIMPLITZ 240W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054610055 4052899496514
SIMPLITZ 240W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K 15° AM054620055 4052899496521
SIMPLITZ 240W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K 15° AM054630055 4052899496538
SIMPLITZ 240W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K 15° AM054640055 4052899496545
SIMPLITZ 240W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 240W 3000K 60° AM054650055 4052899496552
SIMPLITZ 240W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 240W 4000K 60° AM054660055 4052899496569
SIMPLITZ 240W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 240W 5700K 60° AM054670055 4052899496576
SIMPLITZ 280W 730 AS VS1 OSRAM 280W 3000K 130° × 20° AM054680055 4052899496583
SIMPLITZ 280W 740 AS VS1 OSRAM 280W 4000K 130° × 20° AM054690055 4052899496590
SIMPLITZ 280W 757 AS VS1 OSRAM 280W 5700K 130° × 20° AM054700055 4052899496606
SIMPLITZ 280W 730 NB VS1 OSRAM 280W 3000K 15° AM054710055 4052899496613
SIMPLITZ 280W 740 NB VS1 OSRAM 280W 4000K 15° AM054720055 4052899496620
SIMPLITZ 280W 757 NB VS1 OSRAM 280W 5700K 15° AM054730055 4052899496361
SIMPLITZ 280W 730 MB VS1 OSRAM 280W 3000K 60° AM054740055 4052899496378
SIMPLITZ 280W 740 MB VS1 OSRAM 280W 4000K 60° AM054750055 4052899496385
SIMPLITZ 280W 757 MB VS1 OSRAM 280W 5700K 60° AM054760055 4052899496408
5/26 V1.1 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2017 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.lightingsolutions.osram.com/asia